
BK MS/JH GIRL 2 MILE

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Owasso Falcons 00:16:44.15 4

1 Metro Christian Middle School 00:15:00.10 36 All Saints Catholic MS (BA) 00:16:53.24 4

2 Monte Cassino Middle School 00:14:58.15 46 Dove School of Discovery (Middle 
00:21:17.25 4

School)

3 Lincoln Christian Middle School 00:15:45.52 66 Cascia Hall Middle School 00:15:49.34 3

4 Marquette Middle School 00:16:17.74 82 School of Saint Mary 00:16:31.95 3

5 Tulsa Classical JH Academy 00:19:13.66 132 St. Pius X School (MS) 00:16:22.83 2

Cornerstone Classical Academy 
00:18:40.48 1

Middle School

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Metro Christian Middle School 00:15:00.10 9 36

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 9442 Sydney Killingsworth 00:14:29.89 3
 2 9 9445 Ruby Rothermel 00:14:33.68 5
 3 10 9438 Davalyn Blankenship 00:14:44.90 6
 4 13 9441 Baleigh Eng 00:15:23.95 8
 5 20 9439 Linley Cooper 00:15:48.09 14
 6 29 9448 Cora Wiley 00:16:25.29 (20)
 7 34 9447 Leighton White 00:17:07.99 (24)
2 Monte Cassino Middle School 00:14:58.15 7 46

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 9466 Selma Kate Grandon 00:13:22.67 1
 2 4 9467 Harper Lockwood 00:14:06.20 2
 3 15 9469 Sadie Teal 00:15:24.46 10
 4 23 9470 Macy White 00:15:51.65 16
 5 24 9468 Collyn Parker 00:16:05.75 17
 6 25 9465 Clara Bryant 00:16:08.14 (18)
 7 32 9464 Katie Bierach 00:16:53.11 (23)
3 Lincoln Christian Middle School 00:15:45.52 7 66

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 14 9368 Emma Arndt 00:15:24.37 9
 2 16 9373 Emerson Smith 00:15:30.25 11
 3 18 9371 Alexis Hacker 00:15:39.28 12
 4 22 9374 Hattie Martin 00:15:49.45 15
 5 28 9370 Brooklyn Feeley 00:16:24.26 19
 6 31 9369 Anna Bouldin 00:16:49.63 (22)
 7 43 9372 Sophia Maderazo 00:18:05.75 (29)
4 Marquette Middle School 00:16:17.74 7 82

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 9424 Matilda Stoermer 00:14:32.06 4
 2 12 9422 Amelie St John 00:15:19.81 7
 3 19 9419 Claire Selman 00:15:48.09 13
 4 41 9415 Quin Luetkemeyer 00:17:39.61 28
 5 44 9416 Scarlett Luetkemeyer 00:18:09.14 30
 6 45 9421 Reed Sontag 00:18:11.05 (31)
 7 50 9423 Bea Stoermer 00:19:53.66 (32)
5 Tulsa Classical JH Academy 00:19:13.66 6 132

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 30 9550 Audrey Pablo 00:16:30.65 21
 2 36 9551 Madison Pilgrim 00:17:18.73 25
 3 37 9545 Hope Gray 00:17:23.11 26
 4 39 9553 Kesley Satterfield 00:17:30.73 27
 5 56 9549 Harper Kahne 00:27:25.06 33
 6 57 9546 Adina Hornok 00:28:29.85 (34)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 9466 Selma Kate Grandon 8th 00:13:22.67 Monte Cassino Middle School

2 0 9483 Ruby Yearwood 8th 00:13:33.31 Owasso Falcons

3 0 9336 Annecy Sloan 6th 00:14:01.04 Cascia Hall Middle School

4 2 9467 Harper Lockwood 6th 00:14:06.20 Monte Cassino Middle School

5 0 9540 Eliana Henke 7th 00:14:19.78 St. Pius X School (MS)

6 0 9288 Ellie Colombin 8th 00:14:24.55 All Saints Catholic MS (BA)

7 3 9442 Sydney Killingsworth 7th 00:14:29.89 Metro Christian Middle School

8 4 9424 Matilda Stoermer 8th 00:14:32.06 Marquette Middle School



9 5 9445 Ruby Rothermel 8th 00:14:33.68 Metro Christian Middle School

10 6 9438 Davalyn Blankenship 7th 00:14:44.90 Metro Christian Middle School

11 0 9289 Sydney Goshorn 8th 00:14:51.89 All Saints Catholic MS (BA)

12 7 9422 Amelie St John 6th 00:15:19.81 Marquette Middle School

13 8 9441 Baleigh Eng 7th 00:15:23.95 Metro Christian Middle School

14 9 9368 Emma Arndt 7th 00:15:24.37 Lincoln Christian Middle School

15 10 9469 Sadie Teal 7th 00:15:24.46 Monte Cassino Middle School

16 11 9373 Emerson Smith 8th 00:15:30.25 Lincoln Christian Middle School

17 0 9480 Daisy Adkins 5th 00:15:36.41 Owasso Falcons

18 12 9371 Alexis Hacker 8th 00:15:39.28 Lincoln Christian Middle School

19 13 9419 Claire Selman 8th 00:15:48.09 Marquette Middle School

20 14 9439 Linley Cooper 7th 00:15:48.09 Metro Christian Middle School

21 0 9530 Abby Gabel 7th 00:15:48.09 School of Saint Mary

22 15 9374 Hattie Martin 8th 00:15:49.45 Lincoln Christian Middle School

23 16 9470 Macy White 6th 00:15:51.65 Monte Cassino Middle School

24 17 9468 Collyn Parker 6th 00:16:05.75 Monte Cassino Middle School

25 (18) 9465 Clara Bryant 6th 00:16:08.14 Monte Cassino Middle School

26 0 9334 Anniston Bowling 6th 00:16:17.74 Cascia Hall Middle School

27 0 9529 Clementine Cawiezell 7th 00:16:22.37 School of Saint Mary

28 19 9370 Brooklyn Feeley 8th 00:16:24.26 Lincoln Christian Middle School

29 (20) 9448 Cora Wiley 8th 00:16:25.29 Metro Christian Middle School

30 21 9550 Audrey Pablo 7th 00:16:30.65 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

31 (22) 9369 Anna Bouldin 8th 00:16:49.63 Lincoln Christian Middle School

32 (23) 9464 Katie Bierach 6th 00:16:53.11 Monte Cassino Middle School

33 0 9482 Immaline Yearwood 6th 00:16:54.76 Owasso Falcons

34 (24) 9447 Leighton White 6th 00:17:07.99 Metro Christian Middle School

35 0 9335 Reese Rahhal 7th 00:17:09.25 Cascia Hall Middle School

36 25 9551 Madison Pilgrim 7th 00:17:18.73 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

37 26 9545 Hope Gray 7th 00:17:23.11 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

38 0 9531 Olena Kallstrom 7th 00:17:25.39 School of Saint Mary

39 27 9553 Kesley Satterfield 7th 00:17:30.73 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

40 0 9292 Claire Wilczek 7th 00:17:33.62 All Saints Catholic MS (BA)

41 28 9415 Quin Luetkemeyer 8th 00:17:39.61 Marquette Middle School

42 0 9446 Anna Thompson 7th 00:17:47.48 Metro Christian Middle School

43 (29) 9372 Sophia Maderazo 8th 00:18:05.75 Lincoln Christian Middle School

44 30 9416 Scarlett Luetkemeyer 6th 00:18:09.14 Marquette Middle School

45 (31) 9421 Reed Sontag 6th 00:18:11.05 Marquette Middle School

46 0 9352 Jada Walden 6th 00:18:11.20 Dove School of Discovery (Middle School)

47 0 9541 Molly Maykowski 6th 00:18:25.88 St. Pius X School (MS)

48 0 9343 Clara Powell 7th 00:18:40.49 Cornerstone Classical Academy Middle School

49 0 9347 Mia Bolden 8th 00:19:47.53 Dove School of Discovery (Middle School)

50 (32) 9423 Bea Stoermer 6th 00:19:53.66 Marquette Middle School

51 0 9290 Mia Le 6th 00:20:42.89 All Saints Catholic MS (BA)

52 0 9481 Rebekah Jussero 8th 00:20:52.12 Owasso Falcons

53 0 9443 Sawyer Moore 6th 00:21:04.23 Metro Christian Middle School

54 0 9350 Ta'siya Mitchell 8th 00:21:05.04 Dove School of Discovery (Middle School)

55 0 9349 Piper Martin 7th 00:26:05.25 Dove School of Discovery (Middle School)

56 33 9549 Harper Kahne 6th 00:27:25.06 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

57 (34) 9546 Adina Hornok 6th 00:28:29.85 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

BK MS/JH BOY 2 MILE

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score School of Saint Mary 00:16:39.60 4

1 Cascia Hall Middle School 00:12:38.90 51 Dove School of Discovery (Middle 00:19:16.70 3

2 Metro Christian Middle School 00:12:42.75 52 School)

Holy Family Middle School 00:24:43.94 2

3 Monte Cassino Middle School 00:13:09.72 85 St. Pius X School (MS) 00:13:13.91 1

4 Lincoln Christian Middle School 00:13:12.27 90 Cornerstone Classical Academy 00:19:31.97 1

5 Marquette Middle School 00:13:40.20 114 Middle School

6 All Saints Catholic MS (BA) 00:14:16.85 125

7 Tulsa Classical JH Academy 00:14:11.04 142

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Cascia Hall Middle School 00:12:38.90 6 51



 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 9342 Jack Weber 00:11:59.12 2

 2 3 9341 Harvey Weber 00:12:01.49 3

 3 11 9340 William Ross 00:12:44.06 11

 4 18 9339 Luke Ross 00:13:10.82 17

 5 20 9337 Thomas Butchko 00:13:19.02 18

 6 31 9338 Callum Lush 00:14:04.40 (29)

2 Metro Christian Middle School 00:12:42.75 14 52

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 9459 Matthew Harp 00:12:21.06 6

 2 7 9454 Jess Crook 00:12:22.07 7

 3 10 9461 Elijah Mills 00:12:43.07 10

 4 14 9455 Boden Downs 00:12:56.77 13

 5 17 9456 Jake Endicott 00:13:10.77 16

 6 32 9451 Jameson Carmichael 00:14:06.17 (30)

 7 34 9457 O'malley Ferguson 00:14:15.43 (31)

3 Monte Cassino Middle School 00:13:09.72 8 85

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 9472 Hank Cooper 00:12:04.50 4

 2 16 9473 Jack Dunlavy 00:13:07.91 15

 3 21 9479 Liam Wakeman 00:13:25.53 19

 4 25 9474 Leo Hartshorn 00:13:32.06 23

 5 26 9477 Ross Schafer 00:13:38.63 24

 6 44 9471 Tucker Carrol 00:15:38.09 (37)

 7 45 9475 Dylan Mcdaniel 00:15:41.53 (38)

4 Lincoln Christian Middle School 00:13:12.27 7 90

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 9379 Landon Durborow 00:11:22.66 1

 2 13 9375 Caleb Bury 00:12:54.93 12

 3 15 9381 Cannon Smith 00:12:57.51 14

 4 30 9378 Judah Dillingham 00:14:04.31 28

 5 39 9380 Tyler Smaligo 00:14:41.95 35

 6 47 9376 Maverick Ward 00:15:54.16 (40)

 7 72 9377 Zachary Costa 00:24:22.15 (48)

5 Marquette Middle School 00:13:40.20 8 114

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 9434 Will Sontag 00:12:20.60 5

 2 22 9426 Bradoch Conroy 00:13:28.65 20

 3 28 9431 Gavin Peterson 00:13:46.37 26

 4 29 9433 Barrett Sontag 00:13:53.96 27

 5 40 9428 Hank Jacobs 00:14:51.41 36

 6 48 9429 Thomas Luetkemeyer 00:16:05.13 (41)

 7 50 9432 Owen Schooley 00:16:41.78 (43)

6 All Saints Catholic MS (BA) 00:14:16.85 7 125

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 9295 Anthony Cornejo 00:12:26.84 8

 2 9 9300 Ryan Tanner 00:12:37.31 9

 3 27 9293 Alfred Aziz 00:13:45.23 25

 4 46 9297 Arthur Holleman 00:15:49.76 39

 5 51 9298 Bennett Jenkinson 00:16:45.12 44

 6 55 9294 Henry Blankenship 00:17:42.89 (46)

 7 60 9296 Jaxen Costanza 00:18:50.62 (47)

7 Tulsa Classical JH Academy 00:14:11.04 12 142

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 23 9558 Grayson Briggs 00:13:31.75 21

 2 24 9573 Caden Randall 00:13:31.89 22

 3 36 9572 Crew Prokop 00:14:30.52 32

 4 37 9569 Corwin Marfil 00:14:39.51 33

 5 38 9566 David Hernandez 00:14:41.51 34

 6 49 9563 Enoch Gray 00:16:12.34 (42)



 7 53 9562 Elijah Gray 00:17:36.66 (45)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 9379 Landon Durborow 8th 00:11:22.66 Lincoln Christian Middle School

2 2 9342 Jack Weber 7th 00:11:59.12 Cascia Hall Middle School

3 3 9341 Harvey Weber 7th 00:12:01.49 Cascia Hall Middle School

4 4 9472 Hank Cooper 7th 00:12:04.50 Monte Cassino Middle School

5 5 9434 Will Sontag 6th 00:12:20.60 Marquette Middle School

6 6 9459 Matthew Harp 8th 00:12:21.06 Metro Christian Middle School

7 7 9454 Jess Crook 8th 00:12:22.07 Metro Christian Middle School

8 8 9295 Anthony Cornejo 8th 00:12:26.84 All Saints Catholic MS (BA)

9 9 9300 Ryan Tanner 8th 00:12:37.31 All Saints Catholic MS (BA)

10 10 9461 Elijah Mills 8th 00:12:43.07 Metro Christian Middle School

11 11 9340 William Ross 8th 00:12:44.06 Cascia Hall Middle School

12 0 9537 Joe Sherwood 8th 00:12:48.18 School of Saint Mary

13 12 9375 Caleb Bury 8th 00:12:54.93 Lincoln Christian Middle School

14 13 9455 Boden Downs 7th 00:12:56.77 Metro Christian Middle School

15 14 9381 Cannon Smith 7th 00:12:57.51 Lincoln Christian Middle School

16 15 9473 Jack Dunlavy 7th 00:13:07.91 Monte Cassino Middle School

17 16 9456 Jake Endicott 7th 00:13:10.77 Metro Christian Middle School

18 17 9339 Luke Ross 8th 00:13:10.82 Cascia Hall Middle School

19 0 9542 Patrick Green 8th 00:13:13.91 St. Pius X School (MS)

20 18 9337 Thomas Butchko 7th 00:13:19.02 Cascia Hall Middle School

21 19 9479 Liam Wakeman 7th 00:13:25.53 Monte Cassino Middle School

22 20 9426 Bradoch Conroy 7th 00:13:28.65 Marquette Middle School

23 21 9558 Grayson Briggs 7th 00:13:31.75 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

24 22 9573 Caden Randall 6th 00:13:31.89 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

25 23 9474 Leo Hartshorn 6th 00:13:32.06 Monte Cassino Middle School

26 24 9477 Ross Schafer 7th 00:13:38.63 Monte Cassino Middle School

27 25 9293 Alfred Aziz 7th 00:13:45.23 All Saints Catholic MS (BA)

28 26 9431 Gavin Peterson 8th 00:13:46.37 Marquette Middle School

29 27 9433 Barrett Sontag 6th 00:13:53.96 Marquette Middle School

30 28 9378 Judah Dillingham 8th 00:14:04.31 Lincoln Christian Middle School

31 (29) 9338 Callum Lush 6th 00:14:04.40 Cascia Hall Middle School

32 (30) 9451 Jameson Carmichael 6th 00:14:06.17 Metro Christian Middle School

33 0 9538 Samuel Tipton 6th 00:14:14.65 School of Saint Mary

34 (31) 9457 O'malley Ferguson 6th 00:14:15.43 Metro Christian Middle School

35 0 9463 Simon Reynolds 8th 00:14:22.16 Metro Christian Middle School

36 32 9572 Crew Prokop 6th 00:14:30.52 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

37 33 9569 Corwin Marfil 7th 00:14:39.51 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

38 34 9566 David Hernandez 8th 00:14:41.51 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

39 35 9380 Tyler Smaligo 8th 00:14:41.95 Lincoln Christian Middle School

40 36 9428 Hank Jacobs 8th 00:14:51.41 Marquette Middle School

41 0 9450 Josiah Burns 7th 00:14:58.87 Metro Christian Middle School

42 0 9453 Holden Coloney 6th 00:14:58.87 Metro Christian Middle School

43 0 9462 Liam Powell 6th 00:15:24.56 Metro Christian Middle School

44 (37) 9471 Tucker Carrol 8th 00:15:38.09 Monte Cassino Middle School

45 (38) 9475 Dylan Mcdaniel 6th 00:15:41.53 Monte Cassino Middle School

46 39 9297 Arthur Holleman 8th 00:15:49.76 All Saints Catholic MS (BA)

47 (40) 9376 Maverick Ward 8th 00:15:54.16 Lincoln Christian Middle School

48 (41) 9429 Thomas Luetkemeyer 8th 00:16:05.13 Marquette Middle School

49 (42) 9563 Enoch Gray 6th 00:16:12.34 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

50 (43) 9432 Owen Schooley 7th 00:16:41.78 Marquette Middle School

51 44 9298 Bennett Jenkinson 6th 00:16:45.12 All Saints Catholic MS (BA)

52 0 9460 Jack Lindstrom 6th 00:17:27.89 Metro Christian Middle School

53 (45) 9562 Elijah Gray 8th 00:17:36.66 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

54 0 9458 Jude Goetz 6th 00:17:36.97 Metro Christian Middle School

55 (46) 9294 Henry Blankenship 8th 00:17:42.89 All Saints Catholic MS (BA)

56 0 9556 Bae Brannon 8th 00:17:52.28 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

57 0 9355 Ezra williams 8th 00:18:11.59 Dove School of Discovery (Middle School)



58 0 9476 Hayes Parker 6th 00:18:17.71 Monte Cassino Middle School

59 0 9555 Emmitt Aitken 8th 00:18:38.67 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

60 (47) 9296 Jaxen Costanza 6th 00:18:50.62 All Saints Catholic MS (BA)

61 0 9353 Cody Hayes 6th 00:18:53.81 Dove School of Discovery (Middle School)

62 0 9435 William Wayland 6th 00:18:58.36 Marquette Middle School

63 0 9568 Daniel Lord 6th 00:19:20.93 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

64 0 9345 Hudson McDonald 7th 00:19:31.97 Cornerstone Classical Academy Middle School

65 0 9534 Raleigh Fitzgerald 8th 00:19:41.54 School of Saint Mary

66 0 9452 Isaac Coleman 6th 00:19:47.74 Metro Christian Middle School

67 0 9536 Robbie Guglielmo 7th 00:19:54.04 School of Saint Mary

68 0 9354 Oliver Moreno 8th 00:20:44.69 Dove School of Discovery (Middle School)

69 0 9571 Matthew Pilgrim 6th 00:20:45.64 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

70 0 9557 Kai Brannon 6th 00:21:35.65 Tulsa Classical JH Academy

71 0 9366 Samuel Gray 6th 00:21:44.37 Holy Family Middle School

72 (48) 9377 Zachary Costa 8th 00:24:22.15 Lincoln Christian Middle School

73 0 9365 Henry Gray 6th 00:27:43.52 Holy Family Middle School

B KELLY ELEM G 1MILE

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Owasso Falcons 00:08:28.64 4

1 Tulsa NOAH 00:07:27.52 54 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy00:08:27.23 4

2 Marquette Elem 00:07:23.65 66 Cornerstone Classical Academy 00:08:38.70 3

Elementary School

3 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch 00:07:32.83 69 Personal Best (ES) Athletics 00:09:49.27 2

4 Saint Mary Elem (Tulsa) 00:07:56.18 108 Holy Family Elementary School 00:12:02.24 2

5 St. Pius X School (ES) 00:08:12.17 135 Lincoln Christian 00:07:14.75 1

6 Cleveland Elementary School 00:08:17.43 137 School of Saint Mary 00:08:35.99 1

7 Beggs Elementary School 00:08:18.03 144

8 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian 00:08:45.46 196

9 Immanuel Lutheran ES 00:10:06.20 255

10 Dove (Elem) School of Discovery 00:10:40.78 273

11 All Saints Catholic Elem (BA) School 00:10:07.45 285

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Tulsa NOAH 00:07:27.52 7 54

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 9857 Rylee Ray 00:07:01.65 4

 2 7 9861 Charis Young 00:07:13.53 5

 3 11 9856 Frances Hatfield 00:07:18.86 8

 4 15 9859 Ember Watkins 00:07:32.33 12

 5 32 9858 Anna Rice 00:08:11.22 25

 6 45 9855 Selah Fuentes 00:08:36.02 (36)

 7 86 9860 Sylvie Watkins 00:10:50.42 (62)

2 Marquette Elem 00:07:23.65 13 66

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 9722 Camryn Price 00:06:10.65 1

 2 9 9720 Gracie Peterson 00:07:14.93 6

 3 10 9724 Olympia St John 00:07:17.79 7

 4 27 9725 Wilhelmina St John 00:07:49.28 21

 5 38 9714 Amelia Alderson 00:08:25.62 31

 6 39 9715 Norah Craig 00:08:27.93 (32)

 7 44 9716 Annie Ellsworth 00:08:35.99 (35)

3 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch 00:07:32.83 8 69

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 9763 Marion Hudson 00:06:49.02 2

 2 13 9762 Leighton Gray 00:07:23.11 10



 3 14 9767 Lincoln Reid 00:07:28.47 11

 4 28 9760 Hattie Custer 00:07:55.76 22

 5 31 9759 Lizzie Burke 00:08:07.83 24

 6 34 9768 Samantha Stolworthy 00:08:14.89 (27)

 7 64 9761 Isabella Gonzalez 00:09:15.51 (52)

4 Saint Mary Elem (Tulsa) 00:07:56.18 7 108

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 9800 Riley Gehring 00:06:59.01 3

 2 18 9797 Margaret Andrews 00:07:39.96 14

 3 26 9804 Collier Ozaras 00:07:48.08 20

 4 41 9801 Rachel Hassink 00:08:28.55 33

 5 48 9798 Anna Lee Barranco 00:08:45.32 38

 6 58 9799 Brett Duncan 00:09:06.11 (47)

 7 82 9805 Sofia Palominos 00:10:28.64 (60)

5 St. Pius X School (ES) 00:08:12.17 13 135

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 24 9822 Marcela Pablon 00:07:45.99 19

 2 29 9811 Dyani Bird 00:08:00.56 23

 3 33 9813 Addie Deao 00:08:11.36 26

 4 35 9824 Juliette Wufers 00:08:17.14 28

 5 49 9814 Caroline Fielstra 00:08:45.81 39

 6 56 9820 Maddie Lund 00:09:02.61 (45)

 7 60 9816 Joslyn Henke 00:09:07.18 (48)

6 Cleveland Elementary School 00:08:17.43 5 137

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 20 9657 Elisa Delgado-Camacho 00:07:43.80 15

 2 22 9658 Addison Sloan 00:07:44.66 17

 3 23 9656 Riley Cheek 00:07:44.79 18

 4 37 9659 Callie Jo Stokes 00:08:18.16 30

 5 78 9655 Ruby Burgess 00:09:55.76 57

7 Beggs Elementary School 00:08:18.03 8 144

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 12 9612 Gentry Cranfield 00:07:20.93 9

 2 16 9620 Abigail Vanderslice 00:07:34.70 13

 3 46 9615 Hattie Leyba 00:08:41.51 37

 4 52 9617 Madelynn Mount 00:08:53.16 41

 5 55 9613 Hallie Crosby 00:08:59.84 44

 6 88 9611 Alayna Barton 00:10:54.17 (63)

 7 93 9614 Savannah Crosby 00:11:37.68 (67)

8 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian 00:08:45.46 6 196

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 21 9747 Julia Holsey 00:07:43.93 16

 2 53 9753 Avagail Wiland 00:08:53.68 42

 3 54 9748 Alina Pernack 00:08:56.15 43

 4 57 9750 Winnie Shipman 00:09:06.00 46

 5 61 9744 Emery Bell 00:09:07.55 49

 6 70 9751 Avery Snyder 00:09:33.95 (55)

9 Immanuel Lutheran ES 00:10:06.20 6 255

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 36 9702 Dori Faton 00:08:17.87 29

 2 50 9704 Elora Sewell 00:08:46.08 40

 3 68 9700 Evie Conway 00:09:27.47 54

 4 90 9699 Camilla Campos 00:11:24.96 64

 5 97 9703 Maisyn Huggins 00:12:34.62 68

 6 98 9698 Alex Campos 00:12:38.63 (69)

10 Dove (Elem) School of Discovery 00:10:40.78 5 273

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 42 9682 Jaymarie Hernand 00:08:34.04 34

 2 66 9685 Layla Smith 00:09:18.94 53

 3 75 9683 Arlette Hernandez 00:09:48.95 56

 4 81 9684 Crystal Hernandez 00:10:28.19 59



 5 104 9686 Jazmine Vinaja 00:15:13.76 71

11 All Saints Catholic Elem (BA) School 00:10:07.45 9 285

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 62 9584 Lila Bruton 00:09:11.10 50

 2 63 9589 Ainsley Schad 00:09:13.65 51

 3 79 9587 Elliot Ibison 00:10:00.51 58

 4 85 9591 Annie Wayman 00:10:46.95 61

 5 91 9585 Arlette Gonzalez 00:11:25.07 65

 6 92 9586 Hadley Hartman 00:11:31.31 (66)

 7 99 9592 Lucy Wayman 00:12:54.75 (70)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 9722 Camryn Price 5th 00:06:10.65 Marquette Elem

2 0 9779 Julia Angel 4th 00:06:47.63 Owasso Falcons

3 2 9763 Marion Hudson 5th 00:06:49.02 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch

4 3 9800 Riley Gehring 5th 00:06:59.01 Saint Mary Elem (Tulsa)

5 4 9857 Rylee Ray 5th 00:07:01.65 Tulsa NOAH

6 0 9778 Gentry Adkins 2nd 00:07:10.82 Owasso Falcons

7 5 9861 Charis Young 5th 00:07:13.53 Tulsa NOAH

8 0 9528 Charllett Bouldin K 00:07:14.75 Lincoln Christian

9 6 9720 Gracie Peterson 5th 00:07:14.93 Marquette Elem

10 7 9724 Olympia St John 4th 00:07:17.79 Marquette Elem

11 8 9856 Frances Hatfield 4th 00:07:18.86 Tulsa NOAH

12 9 9612 Gentry Cranfield 1st 00:07:20.93 Beggs Elementary School

13 10 9762 Leighton Gray 4th 00:07:23.11 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch

14 11 9767 Lincoln Reid 5th 00:07:28.47 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch

15 12 9859 Ember Watkins 4th 00:07:32.33 Tulsa NOAH

16 13 9620 Abigail Vanderslice 6th 00:07:34.70 Beggs Elementary School

17 0 9838 Marilyn Yates 5th 00:07:35.38 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

18 14 9797 Margaret Andrews 4th 00:07:39.96 Saint Mary Elem (Tulsa)

19 0 9834 Grace Gray 4th 00:07:42.83 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

20 15 9657 Elisa Delgado-Camacho 5th 00:07:43.80 Cleveland Elementary School

21 16 9747 Julia Holsey 4th 00:07:43.93 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian

22 17 9658 Addison Sloan 5th 00:07:44.66 Cleveland Elementary School

23 18 9656 Riley Cheek 5th 00:07:44.79 Cleveland Elementary School

24 19 9822 Marcela Pablon 4th 00:07:45.99 St. Pius X School (ES)

25 0 9677 Mabel Powell 5th 00:07:46.38 Cornerstone Classical Academy Elementary School

26 20 9804 Collier Ozaras 4th 00:07:48.08 Saint Mary Elem (Tulsa)

27 21 9725 Wilhelmina St John 3rd 00:07:49.28 Marquette Elem

28 22 9760 Hattie Custer 4th 00:07:55.76 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch

29 23 9811 Dyani Bird 4th 00:08:00.56 St. Pius X School (ES)

30 0 9835 Dylan Henderson 4th 00:08:01.42 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

31 24 9759 Lizzie Burke 4th 00:08:07.83 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch

32 25 9858 Anna Rice 4th 00:08:11.22 Tulsa NOAH

33 26 9813 Addie Deao 5th 00:08:11.36 St. Pius X School (ES)

34 (27) 9768 Samantha Stolworthy 4th 00:08:14.89 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch

35 28 9824 Juliette Wufers 4th 00:08:17.14 St. Pius X School (ES)

36 29 9702 Dori Faton 5th 00:08:17.87 Immanuel Lutheran ES

37 30 9659 Callie Jo Stokes 5th 00:08:18.16 Cleveland Elementary School

38 31 9714 Amelia Alderson 3rd 00:08:25.62 Marquette Elem

39 (32) 9715 Norah Craig 2nd 00:08:27.93 Marquette Elem

40 0 9675 Isla Deal 4th 00:08:28.14 Cornerstone Classical Academy Elementary School

41 33 9801 Rachel Hassink 4th 00:08:28.55 Saint Mary Elem (Tulsa)

42 34 9682 Jaymarie Hernand 4th 00:08:34.04 Dove (Elem) School of Discovery

43 0 9532 Susannah Lewis 6th 00:08:35.99 School of Saint Mary

44 (35) 9716 Annie Ellsworth 3rd 00:08:35.99 Marquette Elem

45 (36) 9855 Selah Fuentes 5th 00:08:36.02 Tulsa NOAH

46 37 9615 Hattie Leyba 4th 00:08:41.51 Beggs Elementary School

47 0 9719 Ireland Kelle 2nd 00:08:42.76 Marquette Elem

48 38 9798 Anna Lee Barranco 4th 00:08:45.32 Saint Mary Elem (Tulsa)



49 39 9814 Caroline Fielstra 5th 00:08:45.81 St. Pius X School (ES)

50 40 9704 Elora Sewell 2nd 00:08:46.08 Immanuel Lutheran ES

51 0 9723 Charlotte Sloan 1st 00:08:48.32 Marquette Elem

52 41 9617 Madelynn Mount 3rd 00:08:53.16 Beggs Elementary School

53 42 9753 Avagail Wiland 3rd 00:08:53.68 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian

54 43 9748 Alina Pernack 2nd 00:08:56.15 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian

55 44 9613 Hallie Crosby 5th 00:08:59.84 Beggs Elementary School

56 (45) 9820 Maddie Lund 4th 00:09:02.61 St. Pius X School (ES)

57 46 9750 Winnie Shipman 4th 00:09:06.00 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian

58 (47) 9799 Brett Duncan 4th 00:09:06.11 Saint Mary Elem (Tulsa)

59 0 9726 Hermione St. John 1st 00:09:06.78 Marquette Elem

60 (48) 9816 Joslyn Henke 3rd 00:09:07.18 St. Pius X School (ES)

61 49 9744 Emery Bell 3rd 00:09:07.55 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian

62 50 9584 Lila Bruton 5th 00:09:11.10 All Saints Catholic Elem (BA) School

63 51 9589 Ainsley Schad 5th 00:09:13.65 All Saints Catholic Elem (BA) School

64 (52) 9761 Isabella Gonzalez 4th 00:09:15.51 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch

65 0 9818 Hazel Laeger 4th 00:09:18.39 St. Pius X School (ES)

66 53 9685 Layla Smith 4th 00:09:18.94 Dove (Elem) School of Discovery

67 0 9727 Vivienne Stegemann 3rd 00:09:25.77 Marquette Elem

68 54 9700 Evie Conway 5th 00:09:27.47 Immanuel Lutheran ES

69 0 9823 Jane Swiney 4th 00:09:32.25 St. Pius X School (ES)

70 (55) 9751 Avery Snyder 2nd 00:09:33.95 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian

71 0 9780 Rooney Booher 3rd 00:09:38.97 Owasso Falcons

72 0 9676 June Page 3rd 00:09:41.59 Cornerstone Classical Academy Elementary School

73 0 9794 Brexley Arnold 3rd 00:09:44.19 Personal Best (ES) Athletics

74 0 9765 Olivia Lennox 4th 00:09:47.93 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch

75 56 9683 Arlette Hernandez 5th 00:09:48.95 Dove (Elem) School of Discovery

76 0 9817 Eloise Laeger 4th 00:09:52.12 St. Pius X School (ES)

77 0 9795 Jincy Smith 2nd 00:09:54.35 Personal Best (ES) Athletics

78 57 9655 Ruby Burgess 5th 00:09:55.76 Cleveland Elementary School

79 58 9587 Elliot Ibison 1st 00:10:00.51 All Saints Catholic Elem (BA) School

80 0 9781 Ryan Day 1st 00:10:17.13 Owasso Falcons

81 59 9684 Crystal Hernandez 5th 00:10:28.19 Dove (Elem) School of Discovery

82 (60) 9805 Sofia Palominos 4th 00:10:28.64 Saint Mary Elem (Tulsa)

83 0 9836 Brighton Hornok 4th 00:10:29.28 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

84 0 9695 Evelyn Todd 3rd 00:10:36.89 Holy Family Elementary School

85 61 9591 Annie Wayman 1st 00:10:46.95 All Saints Catholic Elem (BA) School

86 (62) 9860 Sylvie Watkins K 00:10:50.42 Tulsa NOAH

87 0 9815 Zoey Graham 5th 00:10:51.31 St. Pius X School (ES)

88 (63) 9611 Alayna Barton 2nd 00:10:54.17 Beggs Elementary School

89 0 9721 Margo Pohlman 3rd 00:11:04.14 Marquette Elem

90 64 9699 Camilla Campos 2nd 00:11:24.96 Immanuel Lutheran ES

91 65 9585 Arlette Gonzalez 5th 00:11:25.07 All Saints Catholic Elem (BA) School

92 (66) 9586 Hadley Hartman K 00:11:31.31 All Saints Catholic Elem (BA) School

93 (67) 9614 Savannah Crosby 2nd 00:11:37.68 Beggs Elementary School

94 0 9718 Lucy Jonas 1st 00:11:46.74 Marquette Elem

95 0 9819 Lois Larson 4th 00:11:52.55 St. Pius X School (ES)

96 0 9821 Mary Maykowski 3rd 00:12:22.02 St. Pius X School (ES)

97 68 9703 Maisyn Huggins 2nd 00:12:34.62 Immanuel Lutheran ES

98 (69) 9698 Alex Campos 5th 00:12:38.63 Immanuel Lutheran ES

99 (70) 9592 Lucy Wayman 2nd 00:12:54.75 All Saints Catholic Elem (BA) School

100 0 9590 Margot Sebastian 2nd 00:12:54.94 All Saints Catholic Elem (BA) School

101 0 9588 Ellie Price 1st 00:12:58.89 All Saints Catholic Elem (BA) School

102 0 9694 Annabelle Martin 4th 00:13:27.60 Holy Family Elementary School

103 0 9618 Julia Ross K 00:13:52.04 Beggs Elementary School

104 71 9686 Jazmine Vinaja 4th 00:15:13.76 Dove (Elem) School of Discovery
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Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Mingo Valley (ES) Christian 00:07:52.56 3

1 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy 00:06:47.67 68 Saint Mary Elem (Tulsa) 00:07:37.49 2

2 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch 00:06:48.15 79 Jenks America Track Club 00:06:29.99 1

3 Cleveland Elementary School 00:06:58.77 96 School of Saint Mary 00:06:37.85 1

4 Tulsa NOAH 00:07:03.11 106 Lincoln Christian 00:07:00.64 1

Cornerstone Classical Academy 00:07:05.99 1

5 Marquette Elem 00:07:14.23 119 Elementary School

6 Beggs Elementary School 00:07:04.93 126 Unattached 00:07:36.59 1

7 Owasso Falcons 00:07:23.74 143 Holy Family Elementary School 00:07:52.99 1

8 All Saints Catholic Elem (BA) School 00:07:46.07 202

9 Immanuel Lutheran ES 00:08:09.97 231

10 St. Pius X School (ES) 00:09:24.46 291

11 Dove (Elem) School of Discovery 00:10:43.25 339

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy 00:06:47.67 11 68

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 12 9840 Asher Campbell 00:06:37.51 10

 2 16 9854 Roox Williamson 00:06:45.15 12

 3 18 9839 Bodi Beall 00:06:49.53 14

 4 19 9851 Carter Russo 00:06:50.18 15

 5 21 9841 Landon Collins 00:06:55.98 17

 6 31 9852 Anderson Sadler 00:07:15.92 (24)

 7 32 9848 Miles Pilgrim 00:07:16.43 (25)

2 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch 00:06:48.15 8 79

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 9773 Henry Hartshorn 00:06:05.22 1

 2 2 9771 Sam Davis 00:06:08.21 2

 3 25 9772 Carson Fazel 00:07:06.12 19

 4 33 9774 Wells Houchin 00:07:18.54 26

 5 38 9770 Wells Cooper 00:07:22.66 31

 6 46 9777 Hayes Sturdivant 00:07:36.02 (39)

 7 90 9775 Striker Nichols 00:08:51.79 (57)

3 Cleveland Elementary School 00:06:58.77 14 96

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 9662 Keats Brimmer 00:06:20.70 6

 2 11 9674 Dobson Whited 00:06:37.51 9

 3 30 9671 Maverick Schaefer 00:07:14.64 23

 4 35 9664 Beckham Haubert 00:07:20.14 28

 5 37 9669 Benjamin Ryherd 00:07:20.87 30

 6 41 9663 Holden Guinn 00:07:28.91 (34)

 7 54 9673 Jace Veater 00:07:47.12 (45)

4 Tulsa NOAH 00:07:03.11 8 106

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 9867 Isaac Spears 00:06:37.31 8

 2 17 9868 Wesley Watkins 00:06:46.22 13

 3 20 9865 Gideon Odom 00:06:50.30 16

 4 40 9870 Apollo Winters 00:07:28.10 33

 5 43 9864 George Miller. 00:07:33.60 36

 6 44 9866 Sam Odom 00:07:34.67 (37)

 7 81 9863 Blaise Miller 00:08:29.14 (54)

5 Marquette Elem 00:07:14.23 13 119

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 23 9742 Michael Yount 00:07:01.10 18

 2 26 9737 Edmund Price 00:07:10.20 20

 3 28 9732 Bennett Jonas 00:07:11.64 21

 4 29 9729 Thomas Ellsworth 00:07:13.41 22

 5 45 9736 Samuel Norris 00:07:34.82 38



 6 51 9740 Fredrick Sniff 00:07:44.26 (42)

 7 62 9728 Dewey Bartlett 00:08:01.39 (49)

6 Beggs Elementary School 00:07:04.93 26 126

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 9653 KenLee Woodruff 00:06:20.46 5

 2 7 9640 Noah Leyba 00:06:21.59 7

 3 36 9629 Wyatt Buss 00:07:20.25 29

 4 49 9645 Jaxson Smalley 00:07:36.93 41

 5 53 9648 Easton Tenison 00:07:45.42 44

 6 61 9631 Hunter Curtis 00:08:01.03 (48)

 7 67 9638 Wyatt Hilton 00:08:06.77 (51)

7 Owasso Falcons 00:07:23.74 6 143

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 9786 Gus Schurter 00:06:13.85 3

 2 15 9782 Rhett Adkins 00:06:43.80 11

 3 34 9787 Silas Yearwood 00:07:19.21 27

 4 56 9784 Jase McGill 00:07:53.36 46

 5 88 9785 Jaxson McGill 00:08:48.47 56

 6 113 9783 Rhett Day 00:10:31.38 (68)

8 All Saints Catholic Elem (BA) School 00:07:46.07 7 202

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 9600 Teddy Schmitz 00:06:16.75 4

 2 52 9594 Ben Aziz 00:07:44.40 43

 3 64 9596 Sam Curtis 00:08:04.28 50

 4 75 9604 Declan Wilczek 00:08:19.67 52

 5 77 9597 Sam Huber 00:08:25.25 53

 6 97 9595 Donovan Aziz 00:09:22.71 (61)

 7 109 9599 Lucas Le 00:10:20.13 (67)

9 Immanuel Lutheran ES 00:08:09.97 8 231

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 39 9709 Josiah Nass 00:07:27.35 32

 2 42 9710 Samuel Nass 00:07:29.66 35

 3 60 9712 Ben Smith 00:07:59.21 47

 4 91 9708 Mattox Miller 00:08:54.69 58

 5 93 9705 Gabriel Cookson 00:08:58.93 59

 6 98 9707 Israel Janes 00:09:32.94 (62)

 7 107 9706 Malachi Huggins 00:10:14.51 (65)

10 St. Pius X School (ES) 00:09:24.46 5 291

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 47 9830 Levi Green 00:07:36.32 40

 2 87 9831 Forest Laeger 00:08:48.42 55

 3 95 9832 Sammy Montero 00:09:17.35 60

 4 103 9825 Sam Bowen 00:09:49.13 64

 5 118 9828 Liam Chavarin 00:11:31.08 72

11 Dove (Elem) School of Discovery 00:10:43.25 7 339

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 100 9690 liam gomez 00:09:39.45 63

 2 108 9693 Giovani Zamora 00:10:17.15 66

 3 115 9692 Jace Walden 00:11:06.53 69

 4 116 9688 isayah whipple 00:11:16.13 70

 5 117 9689 Abdul abedraboh 00:11:16.98 71

 6 119 9691 Hector Perez 00:11:40.94 (73)

 7 123 9687 Noor Abedraboh 00:14:23.27 (74)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 9773 Henry Hartshorn 5th 00:06:05.22 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch

2 2 9771 Sam Davis 4th 00:06:08.21 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch

3 3 9786 Gus Schurter 5th 00:06:13.85 Owasso Falcons

4 4 9600 Teddy Schmitz 5th 00:06:16.75 All Saints Catholic Elem (BA) School

5 5 9653 KenLee Woodruff 6th 00:06:20.46 Beggs Elementary School



6 6 9662 Keats Brimmer 5th 00:06:20.70 Cleveland Elementary School

7 7 9640 Noah Leyba 6th 00:06:21.59 Beggs Elementary School

8 0 9713 Caleb Eller 4th 00:06:29.99 Jenks America Track Club

9 0 9755 Stone Emert 4th 00:06:33.65 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian

10 8 9867 Isaac Spears 5th 00:06:37.31 Tulsa NOAH

11 9 9674 Dobson Whited 5th 00:06:37.51 Cleveland Elementary School

12 10 9840 Asher Campbell 4th 00:06:37.51 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

13 0 9535 Ryan Griffin 5th 00:06:37.85 School of Saint Mary

14 0 9757 David Pinkerton 4th 00:06:38.53 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian

15 11 9782 Rhett Adkins 4th 00:06:43.80 Owasso Falcons

16 12 9854 Roox Williamson 5th 00:06:45.15 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

17 13 9868 Wesley Watkins 4th 00:06:46.22 Tulsa NOAH

18 14 9839 Bodi Beall 5th 00:06:49.53 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

19 15 9851 Carter Russo 4th 00:06:50.18 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

20 16 9865 Gideon Odom 4th 00:06:50.30 Tulsa NOAH

21 17 9841 Landon Collins 4th 00:06:55.98 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

22 0 4498 Joey Bouldin K 00:07:00.64 Lincoln Christian

23 18 9742 Michael Yount 3rd 00:07:01.10 Marquette Elem

24 0 9680 Mason McDonald 5th 00:07:05.99 Cornerstone Classical Academy Elementary School

25 19 9772 Carson Fazel 4th 00:07:06.12 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch

26 20 9737 Edmund Price 2nd 00:07:10.20 Marquette Elem

27 0 9810 Ramon (RJ) Watkins 4th 00:07:10.91 Saint Mary Elem (Tulsa)

28 21 9732 Bennett Jonas 2nd 00:07:11.64 Marquette Elem

29 22 9729 Thomas Ellsworth 4th 00:07:13.41 Marquette Elem

30 23 9671 Maverick Schaefer 5th 00:07:14.64 Cleveland Elementary School

31 (24) 9852 Anderson Sadler 4th 00:07:15.92 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

32 (25) 9848 Miles Pilgrim 5th 00:07:16.43 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

33 26 9774 Wells Houchin 4th 00:07:18.54 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch

34 27 9787 Silas Yearwood 4th 00:07:19.21 Owasso Falcons

35 28 9664 Beckham Haubert 5th 00:07:20.14 Cleveland Elementary School

36 29 9629 Wyatt Buss 4th 00:07:20.25 Beggs Elementary School

37 30 9669 Benjamin Ryherd 5th 00:07:20.87 Cleveland Elementary School

38 31 9770 Wells Cooper 4th 00:07:22.66 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch

39 32 9709 Josiah Nass 2nd 00:07:27.35 Immanuel Lutheran ES

40 33 9870 Apollo Winters 5th 00:07:28.10 Tulsa NOAH

41 (34) 9663 Holden Guinn 3rd 00:07:28.91 Cleveland Elementary School

42 35 9710 Samuel Nass 5th 00:07:29.66 Immanuel Lutheran ES

43 36 9864 George Miller. K 00:07:33.60 Tulsa NOAH

44 (37) 9866 Sam Odom 5th 00:07:34.67 Tulsa NOAH

45 38 9736 Samuel Norris 5th 00:07:34.82 Marquette Elem

46 (39) 9777 Hayes Sturdivant 4th 00:07:36.02 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch

47 40 9830 Levi Green 5th 00:07:36.32 St. Pius X School (ES)

48 0 9809 Chase Cooper 4th 00:07:36.59 Unattached

49 41 9645 Jaxson Smalley 4th 00:07:36.93 Beggs Elementary School

50 0 9847 Michael Pilgrim 5th 00:07:42.40 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

51 (42) 9740 Fredrick Sniff 2nd 00:07:44.26 Marquette Elem

52 43 9594 Ben Aziz 5th 00:07:44.40 All Saints Catholic Elem (BA) School

53 44 9648 Easton Tenison 6th 00:07:45.42 Beggs Elementary School

54 (45) 9673 Jace Veater 5th 00:07:47.12 Cleveland Elementary School

55 0 9697 Declan Todd 5th 00:07:52.99 Holy Family Elementary School

56 46 9784 Jase McGill 2nd 00:07:53.36 Owasso Falcons

57 0 9842 Noah Gray 5th 00:07:57.75 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

58 0 9670 Kayson Ryherd 3rd 00:07:57.96 Cleveland Elementary School

59 0 9666 Robbie Mackey 5th 00:07:58.26 Cleveland Elementary School

60 47 9712 Ben Smith 2nd 00:07:59.21 Immanuel Lutheran ES

61 (48) 9631 Hunter Curtis 6th 00:08:01.03 Beggs Elementary School

62 (49) 9728 Dewey Bartlett 2nd 00:08:01.39 Marquette Elem

63 0 9806 Floyd Fincher 4th 00:08:04.08 Saint Mary Elem (Tulsa)

64 50 9596 Sam Curtis 5th 00:08:04.28 All Saints Catholic Elem (BA) School

65 0 9731 Grey Huxall 4th 00:08:06.32 Marquette Elem

66 0 9846 Connor McElhaney 5th 00:08:06.32 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy



67 (51) 9638 Wyatt Hilton 3rd 00:08:06.77 Beggs Elementary School

68 0 9624 Mack Branson 6th 00:08:08.52 Beggs Elementary School

69 0 9625 Maverick Branson 3rd 00:08:09.88 Beggs Elementary School

70 0 9635 Kyntan Hamilton 4th 00:08:10.57 Beggs Elementary School

71 0 9661 Braxton Bonniger 2nd 00:08:11.30 Cleveland Elementary School

72 0 9646 Calen Sowder 6th 00:08:14.52 Beggs Elementary School

73 0 9634 Noah Grimmett 1st 00:08:15.63 Beggs Elementary School

74 0 9650 Sterling Vanderslice 4th 00:08:18.57 Beggs Elementary School

75 52 9604 Declan Wilczek 5th 00:08:19.67 All Saints Catholic Elem (BA) School

76 0 9652 Corbin Williams 5th 00:08:19.93 Beggs Elementary School

77 53 9597 Sam Huber 2nd 00:08:25.25 All Saints Catholic Elem (BA) School

78 0 9639 Mackson Hughes 4th 00:08:25.54 Beggs Elementary School

79 0 9738 Elias Royster 2nd 00:08:26.11 Marquette Elem

80 0 9641 Zach Mount K 00:08:26.42 Beggs Elementary School

81 (54) 9863 Blaise Miller K 00:08:29.14 Tulsa NOAH

82 0 9628 Fielder Buss 2nd 00:08:30.79 Beggs Elementary School

83 0 9735 Isaac Norris 1st 00:08:34.55 Marquette Elem

84 0 9869 Wilder Watkins 1st 00:08:40.34 Tulsa NOAH

85 0 9644 Marshall Ross 3rd 00:08:42.32 Beggs Elementary School

86 0 9667 Christian McKinney 5th 00:08:47.96 Cleveland Elementary School

87 55 9831 Forest Laeger 4th 00:08:48.42 St. Pius X School (ES)

88 56 9785 Jaxson McGill 2nd 00:08:48.47 Owasso Falcons

89 0 9853 Maxwell Showman 4th 00:08:48.93 Tulsa Classical Elem Sch Academy

90 (57) 9775 Striker Nichols 4th 00:08:51.79 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch

91 58 9708 Mattox Miller 2nd 00:08:54.69 Immanuel Lutheran ES

92 0 9769 James Buchan 4th 00:08:54.84 Monte Cassino Elementary Sch

93 59 9705 Gabriel Cookson 5th 00:08:58.93 Immanuel Lutheran ES

94 0 9627 Griffith Brumley 3rd 00:09:00.48 Beggs Elementary School

95 60 9832 Sammy Montero 5th 00:09:17.35 St. Pius X School (ES)

96 0 9642 Luke Newton 5th 00:09:17.50 Beggs Elementary School

97 (61) 9595 Donovan Aziz 2nd 00:09:22.71 All Saints Catholic Elem (BA) School

98 (62) 9707 Israel Janes 5th 00:09:32.94 Immanuel Lutheran ES

99 0 9660 Sawyer Bayouth 5th 00:09:35.47 Cleveland Elementary School

100 63 9690 liam gomez 5th 00:09:39.45 Dove (Elem) School of Discovery

101 0 9672 Gabriel Tello 4th 00:09:43.13 Cleveland Elementary School

102 0 9733 Richard Krupka 3rd 00:09:43.42 Marquette Elem

103 64 9825 Sam Bowen 3rd 00:09:49.13 St. Pius X School (ES)

104 0 9633 Nate Grimmett K 00:09:50.27 Beggs Elementary School

105 0 9739 Rory Siegfried 1st 00:09:56.03 Marquette Elem

106 0 9636 Grant Harvey 6th 00:10:06.80 Beggs Elementary School

107 (65) 9706 Malachi Huggins 6th 00:10:14.51 Immanuel Lutheran ES

108 66 9693 Giovani Zamora 4th 00:10:17.15 Dove (Elem) School of Discovery

109 (67) 9599 Lucas Le 4th 00:10:20.13 All Saints Catholic Elem (BA) School

110 0 9668 Xander Parmeter 5th 00:10:21.27 Cleveland Elementary School

111 0 9754 Zac Copeland 5th 00:10:25.51 Mingo Valley (ES) Christian

112 0 9626 James Brothers 3rd 00:10:25.98 Beggs Elementary School

113 (68) 9783 Rhett Day 4th 00:10:31.38 Owasso Falcons

114 0 9630 Blaine Buttram 6th 00:10:43.83 Beggs Elementary School

115 69 9692 Jace Walden 4th 00:11:06.53 Dove (Elem) School of Discovery

116 70 9688 isayah whipple 4th 00:11:16.13 Dove (Elem) School of Discovery

117 71 9689 Abdul abedraboh 5th 00:11:16.98 Dove (Elem) School of Discovery

118 72 9828 Liam Chavarin 5th 00:11:31.08 St. Pius X School (ES)

119 (73) 9691 Hector Perez 5th 00:11:40.94 Dove (Elem) School of Discovery

120 0 9711 Logan Powers 2nd 00:11:52.46 Immanuel Lutheran ES

121 0 9647 Cannon Stockton 5th 00:12:27.63 Beggs Elementary School

122 0 9741 Theodore Stegemann 1st 00:12:58.93 Marquette Elem

123 (74) 9687 Noor Abedraboh 4th 00:14:23.27 Dove (Elem) School of Discovery

124 0 9637 Moises Hernandez 4th 00:17:37.33 Beggs Elementary School


